ST. VINCENT'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

/School Opens

Tuesday 5 September (Years 1-6)
Wednesday 6 September (Reception)

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Inset Training Days for Staff

Term days — 34 (33)

Serving the parishes of St Vincent’s and Holy Angels
Term Dates List - September 2023 - July 2024

School Closes
Friday 20 October

Friday 1 September
Monday 4 September

~

/

-
/School Opens

Tuesday 31 October

Half Term

Inset Training Days for Staff

\_

School Closes

Thursday 21 December

Term days — 38

Monday 30 October
Friday 22 December

N

/School Opens
Wednesday 3 January

SPRING TERM 2024

Term days — 28

School Closes
Friday 9 February

-
/School Opens
Tuesday 20 February

Half Term

Inset Training Day for Staff
Good Friday
Easter Monday

N

School Closes
Thursday 28 March

Term days - 28

Monday 19 February
Friday 29 March
Monday 1 April

/School Opens
Monday 15 April

Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday

\_

SUMMER TERM

School Closes
Friday 24 May

Term days - 29

Monday 6 May
Monday 27 May

/

School Opens
Monday 10 June

Half Term

School Closes
Wednesday 24 July

Term days — 33

Absence during term time will only be authorised in exceptional circumstances. Holidays in term time will not be authorised.




